
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.Nr.
1

11
33
18
5

97
6

67
87

Name
Jan Schwitter
Yanick Senn
Bryan Gerber
Alexander Fach
Jérôme Schwab
Luca Pozzo
Stefan Dudler
Cédric Schmid
Rolf Biland

Chassis
FA
CRG
CRG
CRG
MS-Kart
Praga
Maranello
Mach1
MS

Club
Speed Racing
KC Oerlikon
KC Oerlikon
Kartshop
S-Kart Racing Team
Auto Pozzo Karting
Grämi-Power
Kartteam Meier
S-Kart Racing

Runden
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

8

Diff.
-

+0.584
+2.062
+2.247
+2.553
+4.168
+5.066

+14.186
18 Runden

Gesamtzeit
18:28.480
18:29.064
18:30.542
18:30.727
18:31.033
18:32.648
18:33.546
18:42.666
6:03.440

Beste Zeit.
41.452
41.418
41.275
41.381
41.510
41.556
41.398
41.845
41.973

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 6 Final - Wohlen
Final

Final Max

Rennen (26 Runden)

Wohlen 0.825 Km

30.09.2017 15:32

Vorsprung

+0.584

Durchschn.Geschw.

69.663

Beste Rundenzeit

41.275

Beste Geschw.

71.956

Beste Runde von

[33] Bryan Gerber
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.Nr.
18
1

33
11
5
6

97
67

Name
Alexander Fach
Jan Schwitter
Bryan Gerber
Yanick Senn
Jérôme Schwab
Stefan Dudler
Luca Pozzo
Cédric Schmid

Chassis
CRG
FA
CRG
CRG
MS-Kart
Maranello
Praga
Mach1

Club
Kartshop
Speed Racing
KC Oerlikon
KC Oerlikon
S-Kart Racing Team
Grämi-Power
Auto Pozzo Karting
Kartteam Meier

Runden
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Diff.
-

+2.918
+6.635
+8.045
+8.430
+9.140
+9.477

+10.036

Gesamtzeit
12:49.008
12:51.926
12:55.643
12:57.053
12:57.438
12:58.148
12:58.485
12:59.044

Beste Zeit.
41.690
41.720
41.729
41.884
41.866
41.875
41.848
42.044

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 6 Final - Wohlen
2. Lauf

2. Lauf Max

Rennen (18 Runden)

Wohlen 0.825 Km

30.09.2017 13:48

Vorsprung

+2.918

Durchschn.Geschw.

69.518

Beste Rundenzeit

41.690

Beste Geschw.

71.240

Beste Runde von

[18] Alexander Fach
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.Nr.
1

18
33
97
11
5
6

87
67

Name
Jan Schwitter
Alexander Fach
Bryan Gerber
Luca Pozzo
Yanick Senn
Jérôme Schwab
Stefan Dudler
Rolf Biland
Cédric Schmid

Chassis
FA
CRG
CRG
Praga
CRG
MS-Kart
Maranello
MS
Mach1

Club
Speed Racing
Kartshop
KC Oerlikon
Auto Pozzo Karting
KC Oerlikon
S-Kart Racing Team
Grämi-Power
S-Kart Racing
Kartteam Meier

Runden
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Diff.
-

+1.250
+1.390
+5.686
+5.862
+7.042
+7.208
+7.477

+19.471

Gesamtzeit
12:32.534
12:33.784
12:33.924
12:38.220
12:38.396
12:39.576
12:39.742
12:40.011
12:52.005

Beste Zeit.
41.167
41.114
41.196
41.539
41.392
41.342
41.272
41.547
42.047

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 6 Final - Wohlen
1. Lauf

1. Lauf Max

Rennen (18 Runden)

Wohlen 0.825 Km

30.09.2017 11:20

Vorsprung

+1.250

Durchschn.Geschw.

71.040

Beste Rundenzeit

41.114

Beste Geschw.

72.238

Beste Runde von

[18] Alexander Fach
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Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.Nr.

33
18
1

87
97
6
5

11
67

Name

Bryan Gerber
Alexander Fach
Jan Schwitter
Rolf Biland
Luca Pozzo
Stefan Dudler
Jérôme Schwab
Yanick Senn
Cédric Schmid

Klasse
MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

Beste Zeit.

40.826
41.011
41.069
41.353
41.376
41.452
41.459
41.482
42.188

Diff.

-
+0.185
+0.243
+0.527
+0.550
+0.626
+0.633
+0.656
+1.362

Beste Geschw.

72.748
72.420
72.317
71.821
71.781
71.649
71.637
71.597
70.399

In Runde

7
8
7
6
7
6
9
6
6

Nat/State Sponsor

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiertRMC 6 Final - Wohlen
Zeitfahren

Zeitfahren Max

Qualifikation (13 Runden)

Wohlen 0.825 Km

30.09.2017 10:15
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